Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- May, 2025

‘ Name:

Please List Your
Current Telephone #:

Please List Your
Current Email Address:

Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

[ Ck | Num I Date | Day | Program [

4871 | 5/2/2025 Fri |Film Festival/Basket Donation

4872 | 5/3/2025 Sat  |World Youth Celebration-Norwich
Bully Busters

4873 | 5/8/2025 Thu |Film Festival

4875 | 5/10/2025 Sat |Save the Beach-Tag sale

4876 | 5/13/2025 | Tue |Fit-Five Special Olympics

4877 | 5/15/2025 | Thu [Movie Night Lead in Norwich

4878 | 5/17/2025 Sat  |Volunteers Needed-Mystic Noank

o Library4859

4879 | 5/18/2025 Sun |Volunteers Needed-Mystic Half
Marathon

4880 | 5/20/2025 | Tue |Men's Group

4881 | 5/21/2025 | Wed |Self Advocacy

4882 | 5/23/2025 Fri  [Duck Cleaning

4883 | 5/24/2025 Sat |Walk and a Picnic-CT College
Arboretum

4884 | 5/27/2025 | Tue |Voices

4885 | 5/30/2025 Fri |Dance Without Limits

4886 | 5/31/2025 Sat  |Quinebaug Valley Trout Hatchery

List Ideas for Future Programs




Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- June, 2025

Name:
Please List Your Please List Your
Current Telephone #: Current Email Address:
Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend
f Ck | Num | Date | Day | Program |

‘ 4887 | 6/3/2025 Tue [Fit Five-Special Olympics
4888 | 6/6/2025 Fri |Talent Show
4889 | 6/7/2025 Sat |Volunteers Needed-Norwich Duck Race

List Ideas for Future Programs




